
Planet SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m

MGB-TSX
EAN 4711213687730

Planet Industrial SFP Module 1000Base-SX, 550m (MM), -40 to
+75°C

Mini GBIC module with LC connector, 1 Gbps, multimode, distance up
to 550m on 50/125µ cable, temperature range -40 to +75°C.

For harsh climate conditions suitable - operating temperatures
from -40 to 75°C

• SFP Multi-Source Agreement compliant
• 1000 Mbps IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX compliant
• Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP)
• Differential PECL input and outputs
• Single power supply 3.3 V
• TTL signal detect indicator
• Class 1 laser safety standard IEC 825 compliant
• 550 m link on a Multi-Mode fiber

• Connector: LC
• Wavelength: 850 nm
• Operating temperature: -40 to 75°C

Attributes

• Mode: Multimode
• Connector: LC
• Distance (km): 0.5
• Wavelength: 850 nm
• DDM Support: yes
• Broadcasting Mode: Unidirectional
• Manufacturer compatibility: Universal (MSA)
• Ethernet speed: Gigabit

Package contents

• SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 38 4.18 31.50 41.00 29.00 37,453.50

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.11 3.00 13.00 7.50 292.50

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.11 3.00 13.00 7.50 292.50

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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